

AMENDMENTS TO LB160
(Amendments to AM189)

Introduced by Riepe, 12.

- 1 1. On page 1, line 7, strike "a second time" and insert "up to two
- 2 additional times"; in line 9 strike "second" and insert "third"; and in
- 3 line 18 strike "fourth" and insert "fifth".